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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
TWG 1861 Göttingen 31 16 15 3 4 2 3 4 1 0
SGS Bremerhaven 28 19 13 12 8 10 4 8 5 6
SV Bremen 1910 21 19 31 16 12 13 18 11 15 9
Delmenhorster SV 1905 18 13 7 7 18 4 6 8 6 8
TSG Huchting/Blumenthal Bremen 17 26 30 16 13 12 9 14 6 6
SG Stormarn Barsbüttel 14 17 9 10 11 6 10 8 5 1
SG Region Oldenburg 10 13 6 8 7 6 5 6 3 4
Möllner SV 10 4 6 4 0 2 0 1 1 0
Hannoverscher SV 1892 9 9 5 3 2 4 1 0 5 2
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 9 4 3 5 6 5 5 3 0 2
Eintracht Hildesheim 8 8 2 6 7 6 7 5 7 2
TuS Rotenburg 8 6 5 2 8 3 8 5 3 4
SG Aumund - Vegesack 7 16 15 17 13 12 11 6 7 11
Bremischer SV 5 6 8 8 7 10 6 10 9 14
Wilhelmshavener SSV 5 5 2 10 3 4 2 3 1 2
TuS Zeven 3 4 0 5 2 5 2 1 5 2
SG Elbe 3 2 5 5 3 6 2 4 5 6
Hannover 96 3 2 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Oldenburger SV 1902 2 6 3 5 5 7 11 4 2 3
Rendsburger TSV 2 2 6 3 5 0 0 2 0 3
Bremer SC 1 6 9 13 10 12 6 8 9 7
SV Ganderkesee 69 e.V. 1 2 8 3 4 2 5 1 3 3
TSV OT Bremen 1 0 3 3 6 6 5 3 6 2
Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V. 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
SG Wilhelmshaven 0 1 1 3 3 3 2 2 2 3
SGS Verden/Dörverden 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 1
SV Haren 0 1 0 3 1 2 2 2 0 0
SG Böhmetal 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
SGS Hude-Sandkrug 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0
Heidmühler FC 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0
Edewechter Schwimmverein 1960 e.V. 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0
Polizei SV Bremen 1921 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0
SV Weser Bremen 1885 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1
Weyher SV 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
SV Nordenham 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
Gesamt 216 211 200 177 165 152 137 125 112 103

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SGS Bremerhaven 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TWG 1861 Göttingen 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bremischer SV 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG Stormarn Barsbüttel 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
SV Bremen 1910 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG Aumund - Vegesack 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
TSG Huchting/Blumenthal Bremen 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hannoverscher SV 1892 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TuS Rotenburg 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bremer SC 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
SV Weser Bremen 1885 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Gesamt 8 8 8 5 5 2 1 0 0 0

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
Möllner SV 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG Stormarn Barsbüttel 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSG Huchting/Blumenthal Bremen 4 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eintracht Hildesheim 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG Aumund - Vegesack 3 6 4 6 4 1 0 2 0 0
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noch Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SGS Bremerhaven 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hannoverscher SV 1892 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rendsburger TSV 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Delmenhorster SV 1905 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TuS Rotenburg 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hannover 96 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Bremer SC 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG Wilhelmshaven 0 1 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 0
SV Bremen 1910 0 0 1 3 2 0 2 0 0 0
SV Ganderkesee 69 e.V. 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Bremischer SV 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gesamt 40 37 30 17 9 4 3 2 1 0


